IS 5244 : 1991

(PREVIEW)

Indian Standard

SAFE DEPOSIT LOCKER CABINETS —
SPECIFICATION

1 SCOPE

This standard lays down the requirements
regarding materials and details of construction
of safe deposit locker cabinets which afford
security to precious articles, documents and the
like of a lessee in as much as undesirable
persons not getting access to their vaults by
violence or stealth.

2 REFERENCES

The following Indian Standards are necessary
adjuncts to this standard:

IS No. Title
419 : 1967 Putty for use on window
frames ( first revision )
513:1994 Cold rolled low carbon steel
sheets and strips (
revision )
814 :1991 Covered electrodes for manual

arc welding of carbon and
carbon manganese steel (
revision )

1079 :1994 Hot rolled carbon steel sheets
and strips ( fifth revision)

1365: 1978 Slotted countersunk head
screws ( third revision )

1868 : 1996 Anodic coatings on aluminium
and its alloys — Specification
(third revision)

2062 : 1992 Steel for general structural
purposes ( fourth revision )

2074 : 1992 Ready mixed paint, air drying,

red oxide-zinc chrome,
priming ( second revision)
2932:1974 Enamel, synthetic, exterior

(a) under coating, (b) finishing
(first revision)

5986 : 2002 Hot rolled steel products for
structural forming and
flanging purposes —
Specification ( secondrevision )

6603 : 2001 Stainless steel bars and flats
— Specification (
revision )


SR419.PDF
SR513.PDF
SR814.PDF
SR1079.PDF
SR1365.PDF
SR2062.PDF
SR2074.PDF
SR2074.PDF
SR2932.PDF
SR5986.PDF
SR6603.PDF

