## (PREVIEW)

## Indian Standard SAFE DEPOSIT LOCKER CABINETS — SPECIFICATION

## **1 SCOPE**

This standard lays down the requirements regarding materials and details of construction of safe deposit locker cabinets which afford security to precious articles, documents and the like of a lessee in as much as undesirable persons not getting access to their vaults by violence or stealth.

## **2 REFERENCES**

The following Indian Standards are necessary adjuncts to this standard:

aujuneus te tins	brandar av
IS No.	Title
419:1967	Putty for use on window frames ( <i>first revision</i> )
513 : 1994	Cold rolled low carbon steel sheets and strips ( <i>revision</i> )
814 : 1991	Covered electrodes for manual arc welding of carbon and carbon manganese steel ( <i>revision</i> )
1079 : 1994	Hot rolled carbon steel sheets and strips ( <i>fifth revision</i> )
1365 : 1978	Slotted countersunk head screws ( <i>third revision</i> )
1868 : 1996	Anodic coatings on aluminium and its alloys — Specification ( <i>third revision</i> )
2062 : 1992	Steel for general structural purposes ( <i>fourth revision</i> )
2074 : 1992	Ready mixed paint, air drying, red oxide-zinc chrome, priming ( <i>second revision</i> )
2932 : 1974	Enamel, synthetic, exterior (a) under coating, (b) finishing ( <i>first revision</i> )
5986 : 2002	Hot rolled steel products for structural forming and flanging purposes — Specification ( <i>second revision</i> )
6603 : 2001	Stainless steel bars and flats — Specification ( <i>revision</i> )